

ision of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000125451 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617~6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number

; (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please, \*\*

Email Address:

## Foreign Limited Liability Company Alcurt Orlando III LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

A. LUNT

MAY -8 2011

**EXAMINER** 

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

5/7/2012

PAGE 01/06

NOTTANORROW TO

8656336092

02/01/5015 15:18

#### COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations		•	
SURIECT:	Alcurt Orlando III LLC		•	
PODUMET!	. 1	Name of Limited Liability Company		
Existence, and	"Application by Foreign Limited L I check are submitted to register the all correspondence concerning this	iability Company for Authorization is above referenced foreign limited limited limited to the following:	to Transact Business in Florid ability company to transact bu	a," Certificate of siness in Florida
	Stephanie Briggs			
		Name of Person		2012 H
	o/o Aspen Square Management,	Inc.	Property of the Control of the Contr	
		Pirm/Company	G G FT	MAY-7 AM 6
	380 Union St., Suite 300		[7] 	
	West Springfield, MA 01089	Address		
		City/State and Zip Code		•
	stephanie_briggs@aspensquare.			_
For further info	E-mail address ormation concerning this matter, pl	: (to be used for future annual report ease call:	noufication) -	,
Stephi	anie Briggs	at (413 439	9-6380	
<u>-</u>	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number	
Divisi Regist P.O. E	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations tration Section 30x 6327 passes, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		•••
Enclosed is a	a check for the following amo 00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Certificate of S	Fee &   \$155.00 Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Cartific of Status & Certified Copy	

YL057 - 10/05/2010 C T System Calling

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	W Instead Carellity Company Will Company	TON -
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Lisbitty Company," "L.L.C., "or "	LLC.")
f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of onsent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternation on pany," "L.L.C." "LLC.")	of transacting business in Florida and attach a te name. The alternate name must include "L	copy of the imited Liabil
.Delaware 3	45-5209046	•
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FBI number, if applicable)	
May 3, 2012 5 p	rerpetual	
(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company wastst or "perpetual")	ill cease to
		上日
(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to c	a, if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	N. J.
21 Ramah Circle		<u> </u>
Agawam, MA 01001		
(Street Address of P	rincipal Office)	유했
If limited liability company is a manager-managed cor	moany check here 🔽	8a.
The name and light dustriess addresses of the manager		
Alcurt Realty Group, Inc.		<del></del> :
Alcurt Realty Group, Inc. 21 Ramah Circle		· ·
Alcurt Realty Group, Inc.		
21 Ramah Cirole	old, duly authenticated by the official having out not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign is d.)	astedy of reco
Alcurt Realty Group, Inc.  21 Ramah Circle  Agawam, MA 01001  D. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days a jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is no malation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.	old, duly authenticated by the official having out not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign is d.)	astedy of reco
Alcunt Realty Group, Inc.  21 Ramab Circle  Agawam, MA 01001  Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days:  a jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is no unstation of the certificate under eath of the translator must be submitted.  Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or pro-	old, duly authenticated by the official having or tot acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign is d.) omoted in Florida; See Exhibit A attached	astedy of reco
Alcum Realty Group, Inc.  21 Ramab Circle  Agawam, MA 01001  2. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days is jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not relation of the certificate under oath of the translation must be submitted.  1. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or pro-  Signature of a member or an author	old, duly authenticated by the official having contacceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign lead.)  omoted in Florida; See Exhibit A attached	ustody of reco
Alcurt Realty Group, Inc.  21 Ramab Circle  Agawam, MA 01001  O. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days is purisoliction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not analysis of the certificate under ceth of the translator must be submitted.)  Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or pro-	old, duly exthenticated by the official having of acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign is d.)  omoted in Florida; See Exhibit A attached rized representative of a member. of this document constitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false information submitted degree felony as provided for in a.817.15.	istedy of reco

51.657 - 10/05/3016 C T Bysicki Online

#### EXHIBIT A

<u>Purposes</u>. The Company is organized for the purpose of transacting the following business and carrying on the following activities: (i) acquiring, developing, constructing, improving, financing, mortgaging, holding, owning, operating, leasing and selling, exchanging or otherwise disposing of property, and (ii) engaging in any other lawful activities in which limited liability companies are permitted to engage and exercising any and all powers and rights conferred upon or permitted to be engaged in or exercised by limited liability companies organized under the laws of the State of Delaware and the State of Florida.

SHARE BE SHARE BEST

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of	f the Limited Liability	Company is:		
Alcurt Orlando II	ILLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
lf unavailable,	the alternate to be use	ed in the state of Florida is:		
2. The name ar	ıd the Florida street ad	ddress of the registered agent and office are:	ZBIZ HAY JELAGT TALLAHA	
	CT Corporation System	•		
	,	(Name)	28 kg 1.	
	1200 South Pine Island R.	.cad		[. سر
	Florida Str	reet Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	AM 6: 8	
	Plantation	FI_ 33324	SH ST	
		City/State/Zip	> =	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

C T/Corporation System Lauren H. Kreatz <del>Special Assist</del>ant Secretary

> \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application Designation of Registered Agent 25.00 Certified Copy (optional) 30.00 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

PLOS? - 10/95/2019 C Y System Outlier

# Delaware

PAGE 1

## The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALCURT ORLANDO III LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5149254 8300

120519305

You may verify this certificate calind

Juffrey W. Bislock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 9552891

DATE: 05-07-12